

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 478 OF 2024

In

STAMP NO. OF

Jagdish Gulabrao Shegaonkar And OthersPETITIONER

V/S

The Special Tribunal At Nagpur And OthersRespondent

SANJAY A RADKE

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 7th January, 2025

P.C. :

Counsel for appellant has present stand over two weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)